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Ideological, Moral
Cultivation and
Legal Basis
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Outline of Modern
History of China
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Introduction to
Basic Principles of
Marxism
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Introduction to Mao
Zedong Thought
and the Theoretical
System of Socialism
with Chinese
Characteristics
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Present Situation
and Policies
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Mental Health of
College Students
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16
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RAFHETE 1
College English 1
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64

1003025112

KT 2
College English 2

64

64

1003026111

REFLERRE 1
College English
Extended Course 1
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32

1003026112

REFLERRE 2
College English
Extended Course 2
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REAEL
College Chinese
Language and
Literature
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0701001121

R AL
Advanced
Mathematics Al

80

80

[EN

ol

0701001122

R A2
Advanced
Mathematics A2

5.5

88

88

0701009120

AL
Linear Algebra

2.5

40

40

0701010120

Mg A
A Probability and
Statistics A

3.5

56

56

0704002121

KFPH BL
College Physics B1

48

48

0704002122

KEF)EE B2
College Physics B2

32

32

1501002120

KPS B
College Physics
Experiment B

32

32

0303303120

HHULY: C
Organic Chemistry

C

48

48

0305303120

AHULEESES: C
Organic Chemistry
Experiment C

0.5

16

16

0601098120

WA TR
Fik
Introduction to oil
and gas storage and
transportation
engineering
specialty

16

16

0403022120

TrEKY B
Engineering
Graphics B

48

48

0602021260

THEEZ#5LE B
Engineering
Graphics Practice B

32

32

0402015120

T2 A
Electrical and
Electronics A

64

50

14

0601100120

TR
Engineering
Mechanics

3.5

56

56

0601083120

LA )
Engineering Fluid
Mechanics

48

40
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0601084120
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Engineering
Thermodynamics
and Heat Transfer

32
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0601005260

R HIEHiL
Pump and
Compressor

32

32

0601067130

Tt L B R
Application and
Management of Oil

32

32
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70

32
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0601102130

B EE B SR R
Design and
Management of Oil
Transportation
Pipeline

48

48

0601103130

4 B
Design and
Management of
Natural gas Pipeline
and Management

48

48

0601087130

MAGRIE Z AR
HE
The Safety
Technology and
Management of Oil
and Gas Storage and
Transportation

48

48

0601088130

i
Design and
Management of Oil
Depot

3.5

56

48

0601089130

fifiie TR THAR
5% P Construction
Technology and
Management of Oil
& Gas
Transportation and
Storage Engineering

48

40
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0601104130

I T R D
Urban gas
transmission and
distribution

48

40
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0601090130

WEERE B3t
Measuring
Instrument and
Automation

3.5

56

44

12

0601105130

AR GED
Oil and gas
gathering and
transportation

48

40
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25
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356

44

0601107260

WA B A
Oil and gas
measurement and
management

32

32

0602108260

TR 50H &
Engineering
economy and
Project Management

32

32

0601109260

AU Tk g
Special English For
Oil and Gas Storage
and Transportation
Engineering (XUiE)

32

32

0601031260

At TR, 24
5% (HSE)
Petrochemical HSE
Management

32

32

1401001260

SCHRESE R
Lectures on Current
Issues

16

16

NG

144

144

B
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0601123260

THENR AR
fitiiz TAE P ) N H]
Application of
computer Software
in Oil and Gas
Storage and
Transportation
Engineering
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Designing

0601111260

TAVETE e R B
Integrity
management For Oil
& Natural gas
Pipeline

32

32

0601112260

WA S TR RE
BN
Energy Saving and
Environmental
Protection in Qil
and Gas Storage and
Transportation
Engineering

32

32

0602025260

J& ol 5 5 4
Corrosion and
Protection

32

32

0601028260

A B
Management of Oil
Product and
Gas Logistics

32

32

0601030260

Jal AL 2 A
A5
Dangerous

Chemical Safety

Technology and
Management

32

32

0601032260

PRI AR
IOT Technology

32

32

0601026260

AP TR
Knowledge of
Petroleum Products

32

32

0601113260

BT AR IR B S A
Transient flow and
control of pipeline

32

32

0601020260

AL
Petroleum
Processing

32

32

0604016260

&g 1 2%
Metallurgical
technology

32

32

0601122260

BB INESA
Fuel oil filling
technology

32

32
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0601110260

WA s T e
Progress in Qil and
Gas Storage and
Transportation
Engineering

16

16
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0601125260

J JH B R
Knowledge of
Crude oil futures

15

24

24

N

28

456

440

16

0601011250

T 5 e TE R B
The Strength Design
of Qil Tank and
Pipeline

32

32

0601012250

TR EOR
Electric Technology
of Oil depot

32

32

0601021260

Bt i T 378 4
Refined Oil
Marketing

16

16

0601019260

VERHEZ) ¥ AT
Petroleum Economy
Conspectus

32

32

0604025260

i LRENE S
Introduction of
Petroleum
Engineering

32

32

0601076260

TR
Petroleum
Engineering
Rheology

32

32
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176

176

0601015250

[RIPRISSE TN
Compressed Natural
Gas Technology

32

32

0601018250

W RIN TR
Technology of
Liquefied Natural
Gas

32

32

0601035260

R IBTE P
Natural Gas
Equipment
Operation
Management
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0601114260

WAETERYEEEOR
Oil and gas pipeline
repair technology

16

16
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